
61 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 277 0 0 0 33

62 Hendrick Motorsports 5 234 -43 43 1 83

63 Team Penske 22 214 -63 20 0 11

64 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 212 -65 2 1 50

65 Team Penske 2 206 -71 6 0 11

66 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 203 -74 3 0 00

67 Team Penske 12 191 -86 12 1 61

68 Hendrick Motorsports 24 188 -89 3 1 61

69 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 183 -94 5 1 50

610 Hendrick Motorsports 9 183 -94 0 0 11

611 Richard Childress Racing 3 170 -107 13 0 00

612 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 163 -114 7 0 00

613 Front Row Motorsports 34 158 -119 5 1 50

614 Hendrick Motorsports 48 157 -120 1 0 00

615 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 152 -125 5 0 00

616 Roush Fenway Racing 17 144 -133 8 0 11

617 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 138 -139 6 0 00

618 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 135 -142 3 0 00

619 23XI Racing 23 118 -159 17 0 00

620 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 108 -169 10 0 00

621 Roush Fenway Racing 6 108 -169 0 0 00

622 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 105 -172 3 0 00

623 TrackHouse Racing 99 95 -182 10 0 00

624 Wood Brothers Racing 21 93 -184 2 0 00

625 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 91 -186 2 0 00

626 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 87 -190 4 0 00

627 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 87 -190 0 0 00

628 Spire Motorsports 77 82 -195 5 0 00

629 Richard Childress Racing 8 80 -197 2 0 00

630 Spire Motorsports 7 58 -219 22 0 00

631 Front Row Motorsports 38 57 -220 1 0 00

632 Petty Ware Racing 51 45 -232 12 0 00

633 Rick Ware Racing 53 44 -233 1 0 00

234 Team Penske 33 43 -234 1 0 00

635 Live Fast Motorsports 78 43 -234 0 0 00

236 Kaulig Racing 116 41 -236 2 0 00

637 Rick Ware Racing 15 28 -249 13 0 00

638 StarCom Racing 00 24 -253 4 0 00

239 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 23 -254 1 0 00

640 Rick Ware Racing 52 23 -254 0 0 00

641 Motorsports Business
Management

66 12 -265 11 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -273 8 0 00

143 Motorsports Business
Management

13 0 -277 4 0 00

144 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -277 0 0 00
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